LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
INDIVIDUEL SENIORS M & F 1ERE
2EME ET 3EME DIVISION

Epreuves

'48 -
c,!; +10pts) LECLER Elina (49, PDL) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

-52 -

+7pts) PINEAU Lily (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART
c‘!’ +10pts) REVERDY Lison (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
6 (+10pts) HERLAN Tina (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

'57 v
NC 10ptsy DAGUIN Ambre (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO

-63 -
T +10pts) ABDELKRIM Ines (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

5!’ (+30pts) PAQUEREAU Theia (49, PDL ) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

GOURVENNEC Mathea (49, PDL )

BOUILLO Lola (49, PDL)

-70

GENTILHOMME Marine (49, PDL)

GAUTELIER Aglaee (49, PDL)

GUINHUT MAINDRON Victorine (49, PDL)

-78

BOUANANI Hibatallah (49, PDL)

DEROUET Ludivine (49, PDL)

BARROIS Clement (49, PDL)

+78

ARNASSALON Esteban (49, PDL )

JACOBY KOALY Theo (49, PDL)

MARIE Arthur (49, PDL)

EL MASKI Aymen (49, PDL)
BLANVILLAIN Carol (49, PDL)
BOISARD Sebastien (49, PDL)

CHEVALLIER Elliott (49, PDL)

MATTEI Ulysse (49, PDL)

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

POHU Thibaud (49, PDL)
BROCCOLI PAVEC Pierre (49, PDL)
PRIOUX Matthias (49, PDL)

SILLY Jeremy (49, PDL)

DUBRAY Theo (49, PDL)

GUINDO Kevin (49, PDL)
JUSTEAU Gregory (49, PDL)
ARTHUS Simon (49, PDL)
KARAR Hasni (49, PDL)
LEROUX Axel (49, PDL)

SEGUIN Antoine (49, PDL)

HANNETELLE Nils (49, PDL)
OLHAGARAY Jean-Philippe (49, PDL)

SAINT MARTIN Thibault (49, PDL)

-100
LEGEAY Romain (49, PDL)
BLANGY Romain (49, PDL)
LEROUGE Bastien (49, PDL)
ROBERT Nicolas (49, PDL)
ROCHE Julien (49, PDL)

+100

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

JUDO - JU-JITSU DU LOIR

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC



(+20pts) AMAIDOE Ajou (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

T (+20pts) COLELLA Rubens (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
7 10pts) LEBEAU Jeremy (49, PDL) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

NC LEBLOND Pierre (49, PDL) BUDOKAN ANGERS JUDO



